

MMHST-(Gen)

M. B. No - 977

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Udakishengent

DIVISION

Udakishengent

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

210719 5107 6921417

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/WORK:- Const. of Road from					
Lashkari Mangsy Sadak					
Singaspur to gangaut					
Under - MANGSY- Co					
Agency:- Rajiv Ranjan Nirala					
Baumaukhi, Purnea.					
Agreement No.- 19 SBN/2021-22					
Date of Start- 31.07.2021					
Date of Comp- 30.07.2022					
Date of Measurement-					
① Setting out The work					
With Benchmark pillars					
and Reference pillars-					
required - - - - - 612					
(i) Benchmark Pillars-					
					4.00 NTS
(ii) Reference pillars.					
					12.00 NTS
② Clearing and grubbing					
road land by manual					
means - - - - - 612					
2x10x30.50x3.50 (sq)-					2150.00 m ²
2x10x30.50x3.50 (sq)-					2100.00 m ²
2x20x30.50x3.50 (sq)-					4200.00 m ²
					8450.00 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road from Laskarzi P. M. Way Singarpur to Mangar under M.W. S.C.					
Agang - Rajiv Ramesh Nigola					
Banbarkhi Purnag.					
Agg. No - 19 S.R.D / 2021 - 2022					
Date of start - 31.07.2021					
Date of completion - 30.7.2022					
MMD MOUKA DIVISION EXCHANGING PILLARS					
1) Setting out pillar with B.M. pillar and reference pillars					
do do at Choptan					
B.M. pillar - Day wide T.M.B.P - 23					
A.O No @ Rs 3953.10 / each Rs 15812.40					
① Reference pillars - 12.0 Mtr 21752.24					
@ Rs 1819.32 / each Rs 21752.24					
2) Clearing and Graveling Road					
Length - do - do					
Qty of T.M.B.P - 23					
2.121 Mtr @ Rs 585 76.20 / Mtr Rs 11427.12					
3) Box cutting excavation for road					
Way in soil - do - do at Choptan					
Qty of T.M.B.P - 24					
2.53.811 M3 @ Rs 75.61 / M3 Rs 19190.64					
4) Const. of concrete kerb					
do - do - do					
Qty of T.M.B.P - 24					
152.286 M3 @ Rs 26.55 / M3 Rs 4043.19					
5) Const. of concrete kerb with materials obtained from borrow					
do - do - do					
Lead 100 M					
Qty of T.M.B.P - 24					
2839.242 M3 @ Rs 190 / M3 Rs 539547.40					
Lead 100 M					
Qty - 1983.64 M3					
@ Rs 143.14 / M3 Rs 283836.74					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing wood holes — do					
— do — all completed					
Qty of T.M.B.P. — 27					
90.0 No. @ Rs 109.86/each					Rs 9887.40
(16) Back Filling behind Abutment					
— do — all completed					
Qty of T.M.B.P. — 28					
124.15 M³ @ Rs 758.87/M³					Rs 94213.71
(17) providing and laying Reinforced Concrete in DIS Lab and Kerb — do — do — EIT					
16.41 M³ @ Rs 7217.31/M³					Rs 118436.05
(18) S/F. of H.Y.S.D. b.g.v in DB					
— do — do — EIT					
Qty of T.M.B.P. — 28					
1.385 M³ @ Rs 49955.87/M³					Rs 69188.37
(19) providing plain R.C.C in parapet of R.C.C. m2s					
— do — all completed					
Qty of T.M.B.P. — 28					
5.472 M³					
8.00 M³					
13.472 M³ @ Rs 6072.61/M³					Rs 81810.28
(20) providing Driveway					
Spout — do — do — EIT					
Qty of T.M.B.P. — 29					
12.00 No. @ Rs 424.06/each					Rs 5088.72
Total					Rs 4791006.39
Add 124.6 S.F.					Rs 409
Add L. cell 11.					Rs 47910.06
Add S.F.					Rs 61800.32
Total					Rs 5475637.53
Less 0.11 ft below					Rs 6023.20
Total					Rs 5469614.33
Less previous Bin					(Rs) 2734807.21
Total					Rs 2734807.12
10/6/23					
JE					
					10/06/2023
					AE